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POS

10

12

Article no.
5.453-016.0
6.904-210.0
5.443-477.0
4.060-474.0
6.273-009.0
4.324-015.0
2.639-873.0
5.407-113.0

6.906-321.0
6.906-213.0
5.031-703.0
5.031-905.0

Valid on 19.09.2019

Description
Connecting sleeve
Filter bag 5St.
Hosebarb DN40
Housing module C40
Joint ring EPDM
Pushbutton module complete
Repair set

Sleeve C40 / C35
Sleeve completely
Suction hose C40 4m
Suction hose DN35
Tension ring C35
Tension ring C40
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000

Unit
ST
ZSA
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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